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Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine! BKV

Regionalsportwart Std, Dirk Saglitz, Bohsdorf, Siedlung 13, 03130 Felixsee

Bohsdorf, 07.05.2017

1.Runde Regionalpokal

SVBohsdorf I FSV Spremberg Il

Sonnabend, Roland 88 194 Folter, Mario 110 257

Binder, Jurgen 119 243 437 Peter, Edgar 146 296 553
Kopp, Stephan 75 180 617 Klinner, Eckard 136 251 804
Hanschke, Manfred 89 182 799 Brutz, Andreas 88 177 981
SG GroR Luja SVGrof Diiben

Julke, Andreas 116 210 Krautz, Ronny 101 195

Noack, Peter 118 234 444 Kretzschmer, Paul 115 239 434
Blietschau, Kristian 132 215 659 Fabian, Sigmar 111 188 622
Mariaschk, H.-Joachim 120 215 874 Badar, Ronny 125 247 869
FSV Spremberg IV SV Lausitz Forst

Kobenia, Toni 96 213 Adolf, Thomas 117 256

Wurm, Erik 94 185 398 Jénig, Uwe 90 199 455
Bruckner, Dennis 100 227 625 Adolf, Frank 108 236 691
Heyden, Hagen 102 196 821 Urbanitz, H.-Joachim 101 213 904
SV Stahl Krauschwitz Il SV Bohsdorf

Baudach, Michael 81 182 Szakasits, Pierre 162 309
Thomaschk, Reinhard 132 266 448 Bleyl, Eric 99 221 530
Seering, Uwe 86 199 647 Fischer, Hartmut 141 292 822
Kanter, Werner 103 229 876 Séaglitz, Dirk 163 311 1133
SV Gablenz SV1959 Horlitz

Zech, Michael 151 284 Fionzek, Frank 122 252
Heinrich, Kay 134 260 544 Schneider, Dirk 129 260 512
Balogh, Maik 125 264 808 Engel, Sven 119 225 737
Zschippang, Rene 91 213 1021 Schneider, Felix 149 298 1035
SSVSchwarze Pumpe / Terpe FSVSpremberg Il

Katzmer, Wilfried 151 300 Klausch, Frank 103 223
Scharoba, Matthias 103 228 528 Strenge, Andreas 134 246 469
Herzinger, Alyn 117 239 767 Schulze, Mike 134 250 719
Richter, Lutz 165 291 1058 Scholta, Michael 168 303 1022
SV Askania Schipkau SG Kausche

Renger, Roland 100 202 Kriger, Siegfried 90 182
Szyszka, Kurt 112 210 412 Reiter, Rene 114 212 394
Gorner, Maik 110 220 632 Jurk, Werner 113 225 619
Kling, Thomas 129 253 885 Eschke, Rene 98 176 795
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Riickersdorfer SV

Pinkawa, Florian
Miiller, Lutz
Siebert, Volker
Siebert, Glnter

BSV1959 Horlitz 111

Recklies, Marco
Schneider, Silke
Engel, Olaf

Wiirsig, Matthias

Dirk Séaglitz
Regionalwart Sud
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BC Finsterwalde
Poeschke, Stefan
Hausler, Heiko

Kautz, Oliver
ARmann, Maik

SV Bohsdorf Il

Nagork, Frank

Schwietzke, Friedhelm

Sonnabend, Ingo
Warmschmidt, Ingo
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